Nom Prénom Sexe Naissance Nom Catégorie

1 WAROUX Nicolas
2 BNASSAMIN Gaetan
3 GOARZIN Théo

4 CHAMBRIN  Mathis
5 PINAULT Anais

6 QUAEYBEUR Enzo

7 TROUVE Matteo
8 BOURCIER  Louis

9 BOULLAND Clara
10 SPREAFICO Angeéle
11 SLAVIK Nicolas
12 WAROUX Thomas
13 MONTIEGE Nathan
14 JOUANNETAU Arthur
15 LAURET Robin
16 CHOUAN Juliette
17 LAMBERT Amandine
18 HOUGET Corentin
19 BEAUFAYS Lise
20 EMY Elea
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2003 Benjamin
2004 Poussin
2004 Poussin
2004 Poussin
2005 Poussin
2004 Poussin
2005 Poussin
2004 Poussin
2004 Poussin
2004 Poussin
2003 Benjamin
2005 Poussin
2005 Poussin
2002 Benjamin
2005 Poussin
2004 Poussin
2003 Benjamin
2002 Benjamin
2005 Poussin
2004 Poussin

Club

CHAINGY SPORT NATURE
ASPTT ORLEANS

ecole SEMOY
csm sullylois

ecole SEMOY

ASC Verrie Rou Marson

ECO CJF

Distance

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
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1,6
1,6
1,6



